

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT					1 OF 1	
ORONOKO TOWNSHIP SCRATCH COURSE					Bid #2023-025	
RECORD OF BIDS					Bid due 9am on 3/15/2023	
CONTRACTOR			RIETH-RILEY		MICHIGAN PAVING & MATERIALS	
QTY.	UM	ITEM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION, MAX	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,411.00	\$3,411.00
769	SYD	PAVT FOR BUTT JOINTS, REM	\$5.00	\$3,845.00	\$5.00	\$3,845.00
102	TON	HMA APPROACH	\$71.00	\$7,242.00	\$93.00	\$9,486.00
1,035	TON	HMA, 5EML	\$71.00	\$73,485.00	\$93.00	\$96,255.00
1	LSUM	MINOR TRAF DEVICES	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
248	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, FURN	\$1.00	\$248.00	\$1.00	\$248.00
248	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, OPER	\$1.00	\$248.00	\$1.00	\$248.00
1	LSUM	TRAF REGULATOR CONTROL	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>\$105,068.00</b>		<b>\$115,693.00</b>	